
 

RECREATION & SWIM ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Wednesday, January 13 

Monday, February 1 

Wednesday, March 10 

Monday, April 5 

Wednesday, May 12 

Monday, June 7 

Wednesday, July 14 

Monday, August 2 

Wednesday, September 8 

Monday, October 4 

Wednesday, November 10 

Monday, December 6 

Meeting start time 7:30pm – Direct questions to recreation@marlboro-nj.gov or call 732-617-0100 
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